
MAHOMET POLICE PENSION FUND

Month Ended: May 31, 2023

$2,555,017.87 $2,555,017.87

Market Value Summary:

$0.00

$1,250,000.00

$1,253,464.07

$0.00

$0.00

$2,589,919.15

Year to DateCurrent Period

Ending Balance

Withdrawals

Contributions

Beginning Balance

Unrealized Gain/Loss ($36,448.67)

N/AN/AN/A3.83%(1.33%)

Five YearsThree YearsOne YearYTDMTD

Performance Summary:

4.77%

Inception to
Date

(0.45%)

QTD

Contact Information: Illinois Police Officers’ Pension Investment Fund, 456 Fulton Street, Suite 402 Peoria, Illinois 61602  Phone: (309) 280-6464  Email: Info@ipopif.org

$47,091.18

Net of Fees:

Participant
Inception Date

11/01/2022N/A

Ten Years

$5,555.07$1,946.16Income

Realized Gain/Loss $0.41 $1,376.17

$0.00$0.00Transfers In/Out

Investment Expense ($56.63) ($305.58)

Administrative Expense ($35.40) ($147.55)

Investment Manager Fees ($2.94) ($81.76)

IFA Loan Repayment $0.00 ($1,629.52)

Adjustment ($304.21) ($304.21)
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MAHOMET POLICE PENSION FUND

Month Ended: May 31, 2023

Transition Pool

0.000

$0.00 $0.00

$0.000000$0.000000Period Ending Net Asset Value per Unit

$8.731284$9.073836Period Beginning Net Asset Value per Unit

(2,389.918)

0.000

2,389.918

(39.572)

0.000

39.572

Year to DateCurrent Period

Unit Sales from Withdrawals

Unit Purchases from Additions

Unit Value Summary:Market Value Summary:

$0.00

$0.00

$20,867.06

$0.00

$0.00

$359.06

Year to DateCurrent Period

Ending Balance

Withdrawals

Contributions

Beginning Balance

Unrealized Gain/Loss ($0.34)

0.00%0.00%0.00%0.00%0.00%

Five YearsThree YearsOne YearYTDMTD

Performance Summary:

0.00%

Inception to
Date

0.00%

QTD

MAHOMET POLICE PENSION FUND

Contact Information: Illinois Police Officers’ Pension Investment Fund, 456 Fulton Street, Suite 402 Peoria, Illinois 61602  Phone: (309) 280-6464  Email: Info@ipopif.org

$166.64

0.000Ending Units

Beginning Units

Net of Fees:

Participant
Inception Date

11/14/20220.00%

Ten Years

$26.38$1.41Income

Realized Gain/Loss ($7.17) $672.47

Fund Name:

($21,732.55)($352.96)Transfers In/Out

Investment Expense $0.00 $0.00

Administrative Expense $0.00 $0.00

Investment Manager Fees $0.00 $0.00

IFA Loan Repayment $0.00 $0.00

Adjustment $0.00 $0.00
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MAHOMET POLICE PENSION FUND

Month Ended: May 31, 2023

IPOPIF Pool

259,738.630

$2,555,017.87 $2,555,017.87

$9.836881$9.836881Period Ending Net Asset Value per Unit

$9.483855$9.970077Period Beginning Net Asset Value per Unit

(30.512)

129,801.209

129,967.933

(30.512)

35.940

259,733.203

Year to DateCurrent Period

Unit Sales from Withdrawals

Unit Purchases from Additions

Unit Value Summary:Market Value Summary:

$0.00

$1,250,000.00

$1,232,597.01

$0.00

$0.00

$2,589,560.09

Year to DateCurrent Period

Ending Balance

Withdrawals

Contributions

Beginning Balance

Unrealized Gain/Loss ($36,448.33)

N/AN/AN/A3.83%(1.33%)

Five YearsThree YearsOne YearYTDMTD

Performance Summary:

3.26%

Inception to
Date

(0.45%)

QTD

MAHOMET POLICE PENSION FUND

Contact Information: Illinois Police Officers’ Pension Investment Fund, 456 Fulton Street, Suite 402 Peoria, Illinois 61602  Phone: (309) 280-6464  Email: Info@ipopif.org

$46,924.54

259,738.630Ending Units

Beginning Units

Net of Fees:

Participant
Inception Date

11/22/2022N/A

Ten Years

$5,528.69$1,944.75Income

Realized Gain/Loss $7.58 $703.70

Fund Name:

$21,732.55$352.96Transfers In/Out

Investment Expense ($56.63) ($305.58)

Administrative Expense ($35.40) ($147.55)

Investment Manager Fees ($2.94) ($81.76)

IFA Loan Repayment $0.00 ($1,629.52)

Adjustment ($304.21) ($304.21)
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Statement of Transaction Detail for the Month Ending 05/31/2023

MAHOMET POLICE PENSION FUND

Trade Date Description Amount Unit Value UnitsSettle Date

Transition Pool

05/25/2023 (352.96)Transfers Out 8.919671 (39.5715)05/26/2023

IPOPIF Pool

05/01/2023 (304.21)Emerging Market Debt Adjustment 9.970078 (30.5123)05/01/2023

05/25/2023 352.96Transfers In 9.820810 35.940005/26/2023
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